
 

 

John Marshall High School 

Track and Field 2022 

**Schedule subject to change** 

Date    Meet     Location 

Friday, March 18 John Marshall Time Trials Moundsville, WV 

Friday, March 25 Kim Nutter Invitational Parkersburg, WV 

Saturday, April 2  Bellaire Relays   Bellaire, OH 

Tuesday, April 5  Wheeling Park Tri  Wheeling, WV 

Friday, April 8  St. Marys Invitational  St. Marys, WV 

Friday, April 15  Monarch Relays   Moundsville, WV 

Friday, April 22  Brooke Relays   Wellsburg, WV 

Tuesday, April 26 John Marshall Tri  Moundsville, WV 

Monday, May 2  OVAC Prelims   St. Clairsville, OH 

Saturday, May 7  OVAC Finals   St. Clairsville, OH 

Thursday, May 12 Region I Championship Morgantown, WV 

Thursday, May 19 State Prelims   Charleston, WV 

Friday, May 20  State Finals   Charleston, WV 


